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6483 RACQUET CLUB DR # 22, LAUDERHILL
FL 33319

Welcome to your ideal 2 BD | 2.5 BA townhome in the heart of

Lauderhill! Located in a gated community, this two-story
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residence offers the perfect blend of comfort and convenience. At Inverrary

The home features newer appliances, a screened-in patio, and a
private balcony off the upstairs bedrooms—perfect for enjoying Ly
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Property Features

Status: Active

Type: Condominium

Bedrooms: 2 beds

Half Baths: 1

Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft
Association Y/N: Yes

Tax Year: 2023

Date added: Added 4 weeks ago
DOM: 27

Building Details

Building Area Total: 1410 sq ft

Security Features: Complex Fenced,
Phone Entry, TV Camera

Carport Spaces: 1

Covered Spaces: 1

Rooms

Room Master Bathroom Features:
Combination Tub & Shower

Amenities & Features

Category: For Sale

Subdivision Name: COURTS OF INVERRARY PHASE
Bathrooms: 3 baths

Living Square Feet: 1410 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions
Association Fee: $500

Tax Annual Amount: $5,098

Original List Price: $315,000

MLS ID: A11692464

Parking Features: Attached Carport, 2 Or More
Spaces, Guest

View: Golf View

Building Name: COURTS OF INVERRARY

Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level,
Primary Bedroom Upstairs
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Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony, Open Porch View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Exterior Features: None, Open

Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer Balcony

Cooling Y/N: Yes Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central
Air

Interior Features: First Floor Entry Heating: Central

Flooring: Tile, Wood
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